Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Wed, 05 Nov 2025, 04:02:41 GST

Vehicle Name:Ferrari Gt

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 13:30:16
Parked 23:51:46

L
!.. E_-\-.-.,:-
|| -

Y =
L4111l
- — |
I

[
gy

e L
7

Fleet Management Demo

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-11-04(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-11-04 7.30 AM

End

Start Location time

End Location
24.416193,54.59404 23:51:46 24.416193,54.59404

24.416193,54.59404 23:51:46 24.416193,54.59404

Vehicle Name:Maserati Grecale Trofeo

SL
NO

Vehicle Name:Aston Martin DBX

SL
NO

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Date

2025-
11-04

2025-
11-04

Start

Status Time

Seatbelt 13:30:16

Parked  23:13:05

Start

Status Time

Seatbelt 13:30:16

Running 23:51:36

End

Start Location i
time

End Location

24.416193,54.59404 23:13:05 24.416193,54.59404

24.416193,54.59404 23:13:05 24.416193,54.59404

End

Start Location i
time

End Location
24.416193,54.59404 23:51:36 24.416193,54.59404

24.416193,54.59404 23:32:36 24.416193,54.59404

Driver Name:ashu

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
2100 null
null null
Driver Name:

Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
2100 null
null null

Driver Name:tom
Time .
Duration Distance(KM)
2100 null
20 null

Page 1



