

Fleet Management Demo

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-11-04(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-11-04 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:Ferrari Gt

Driver Name:ashu

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-04	Seatbelt	13:30:16	24.416193,54.59404	23:51:46	24.416193,54.59404	2100	null
2	2025- 11-04	Parked	23:51:46	24.416193,54.59404	23:51:46	24.416193,54.59404	null	null

Vehicle Name: Maserati Grecale Trofeo

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-04	Seatbelt	13:30:16	24.416193,54.59404	23:13:05	24.416193,54.59404	2100	null
2	2025- 11-04	Parked	23:13:05	24.416193,54.59404	23:13:05	24.416193,54.59404	null	null

Vehicle Name:Aston Martin DBX

Driver Name:tom

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 11-04	Seatbelt	13:30:16	24.416193,54.59404	23:51:36	24.416193,54.59404	2100	null
2	2025- 11-04	Running	23:51:36	24.416193,54.59404	23:32:36	24.416193,54.59404	20	null